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Installation isolator Ex9IP 4P 32A

Stamps

CE  RoHS

echnical Specification

Brand

IP

EAN Code

Width in number of
modular spacings

Power loss [W]

Number of poles (total)

Nominal rated voltage [V]

Nominal rated current [A]

Short-circuit breaking
capacity (lcw) [kA]

Built-in depth [mm]

NOARK

20

8592765017642

1000

32

0.38

79.5

Voltage type DC
Switching function Off switch
Number of normally open 4
contacts
Number of normally closed
contacts
Number of change-over
contacts
Rated switchin it

g capacity 0.64
[kA]
Forced segregation
(according to DIN VDE Yes
0113)
With signal lamp No
Colour calotte Grey
Warranty 5 Years



