

NOARK



Installation isolator Ex9IP 4P 32A

Stamps



Technical Specification

Brand	NOARK	Voltage type	DC
IP	20	Switching function	Off switch
EAN Code	8592765017642	Number of normally open contacts	4
Width in number of modular spacings	4	Number of normally closed contacts	
Power loss [W]	8	Number of change-over contacts	
Number of poles (total)	4	Rated switching capacity [kA]	0.64
Nominal rated voltage [V]	1000	Forced segregation (according to DIN VDE 0113)	Yes
Nominal rated current [A]	32	With signal lamp	No
Short-circuit breaking capacity (I_{cw}) [kA]	0.38	Colour calotte	Grey
Built-in depth [mm]	79.5	Warranty	5 Years